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Taiskasvanute ja U16 Eesti meistrivdistlused + Aidu KV

02.08.2025
Aidu, Ida-Virumaa

Korraldaja: EAF

1 12:00 MC-1
1000m 1 Joosep Karlson 1995 TUASK 4:25.86
Final A 2 Deniss Tihhomirov 1999 Pohjakotkas  4:36.32
3 Ivo Truus 1973 Tartu AK 4:46.09
4 Veiko Aasma 2009 Parnu 4:47.95
5 Andreas Baum 1995 Parnu 5:09.62
6 Adrian Sutt 2010 Parnu 5:24.89
2 12:07 NK-1
1000m 1 Elizaveta Fedorova 2004 Narva 4:17.83
Final A 2 Anna Drusinova 2006 Parnu 4:28.39
3 Natalja Damaskina 1984 Narva 4:30.38
4 Anette Baum 1998 Parnu 4:33.87
5 Kelli Leetsi 2008 SAK Tartu 4:35.20
3 12:14 MK-1
1000m 1 Roman Orlov 2008 Diinamo 3:56.93
Final A 2 Joonas Vahesoo 2007 Pirita 3:58.60
3 Kevin Poljans 2002 Péarnu 4:00.07
4 Fred Kahu 2008 Viljandi 4:00.21
5 Vladyslav Kapinos 2008 Parnu 4:03.41
6 Aleksander Vassiljev 2005 Pohjakotkas  4:13.57
7 Tauri Ummik 2007 SAK Tartu 4:22.00
4 12:21 PBK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
1000m 1 Oliver Truus 2009 Tartu AK 4:20.23
Heat 1 2 Siim Sildveer 2010 Pohjakotkas  4:21.14
3 Miron Hozjainov 2012 Narva 4:21.30
4 Akim Silin 2009 Pohjakotkas  4:31.29
5 Alex Jurjev 2009 Narva 4:38.12
6 Sergei Ogoltsov 2009 Pdhjakotkas  4:40.17
7 Mihhail Teterin 2010 Diinamo 4:48.14
8 Aleksander Siadykh 2009 Parnu 5:09.60
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12:28 PB K-1
1000m
Heat 2

12:40 MC-2
1000
Final A

12:47 NK-2
1000
Final A

13:08 PB K-1
1000m
SF1

13:15 PBC-1
1000m
Final A

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1
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Joonatan
Makar
Viktor
Andreas
Alari
Artur

Oliver

Joosep
Andreas
Veiko
Taimo
Oliver

Deniss

Natalja
Elizaveta
Anette
Anna
Sigrid

Eve

1/3 to Final A Rest out

[
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Akim
Sergei
Andreas
Oliver
Mihhail
Alex
Artur
Alari

Aleksander

Veiko
Adrian
Oliver
Svjatoslav
Aleksandr

Boris

Kummer
KotSetkov
Jegorov
Toots
Reiman
Tillisson

Aavik

Karlson
Baum
Aasma
Priinits
Einlo

Tihhomirov

Damaskina
Fedorova
Baum
Drusinova
Leetsi

Kilasalu

Silin
Ogoltsov
Toots
Aavik
Teterin
Jurjev
Tillisson
Reiman

Siadykh

Aasma
Sutt

Einlo
Andrejenko
Hendrikson

Lisienko

2010
2011
2009
2011
2010
2009
2009

1995
1995
2009
1997
2009
1999

1984
2004
1998
2006
1981
1992

2009
2009
2011
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

2009
2010
2009
2013
2010
2012

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Laénemere
Emaj6e
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

TUASK
Parnu

Parnu
TUASK
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Narva
Narva
Parnu
Parnu
SAK Tartu
Viljandi

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Laanemere
SAK Tartu
Dunamo
Narva

SAK Tartu
Emaj6e

Parnu

Parnu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Narva

4:34.01
4:36.63
4:40.11
5:07.92
5:12.87
5:15.34
5:16.43

4:32.76

4:35.96

4:37.02

4:12.99

4:18.18

4:36.16

4:36.90
4:40.01
4:42.73
4:43.50
4:50.39
4:52.13
4:57.79
5:05.47
5:13.88

4:59.18
5:16.53
5:30.64
5:49.15
6:16.34
8:27.37



10

11

12
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13:22 TBK-1
1000m
Final A

13:48 PBK-1
1000m
Final A

13:55 PB C-2
1000
Final A

14:02 TB K-2
1000
Final A
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Mirjam
Emika
Sofia
Sofja
Leena
Lyubov
Amelia
Kateryna

Sofia

Joonatan
Oliver
Siim
Makar
Miron
Viktor
Akim
Sergei

Andreas

Adrian
Veiko
Marat
Aleksandr
Timur

Svjatoslav

Kart
Mirjam
Sofja
Aleksandra
Leena
Sofia
Viivika
Kateryna
Amelia
Sofia
Viktoriia

Darja

Aasaru
Gutmann
Mikson
Fedorova
Raska
Lukovyna
PolistSuk
Kapinos

Matvijenko

Kummer
Truus
Sildveer
KotSetkov
Hozjainov
Jegorov
Silin
Ogoltsov

Toots

Sutt
Aasma
Kovalenko
Hendrikson
Miruskov

Andrejenko

Leetsi
Aasaru
Fedorova
Pagi
Raska
Mikson
Aasma
Kapinos
PolistSuk
Matvijenko
Liuklian

Koltsina

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2011
2010
2012
2010

2010
2009
2010
2011
2012
2009
2009
2009
2011

2010
2009
2010
2010
2012
2013

2012
2009
2009
2013
2010
2009
2010
2012
2010
2010
2009
2012

SAK Tartu
Dunamo
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Diinamo
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

Pirita

Tartu AK
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Laanemere

Parnu
Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo

Pdhjakotkas

4:33.77
4:40.00
4:40.77
4:51.06
4:57.26
4:58.48
5:00.24
5:05.44
5:11.42

4:14.04
4:16.49
4:17.98
4:18.83
4:27.22
4:31.68
4:34.53
4:45.10
5:06.06

4:51.17

5:53.75

5:57.69

4:22.09

4:26.41

4:33.88

4:41.35

4:44.89

4:50.46



14

15

16

17
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14:28

14:35

16:00

16:05

16:10

PB K-2
1000
Final A

M K-2
1000
Final A

M C-1
200m
Final A

N K-1
200m
Final A

M K-1
200m
Final A

A W N B

a A W N B
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Akim

Siim

Makar
Viktor

Alex

Miron

Kirill
Aleksandr
Aleksander

Lev

Roman
Albert
Kevin
Alexander
Aleksander

Jelisei

Joosep
Deniss
Dmitri

Taimo

Elizaveta
Anna
Natalja
Linda

Helena

Albert
Roman
Alexander
Joonas
Vladyslav
Martin

Fred
Aleksander

Konrad

Silin
Sildveer
KotSetkov
Jegorov
Jurjev
Hozjainov
MensSakov
Bespalov
Siadykh

Tsapulin

Orlov
Orlov
Poljans
Pekhenko
Vassiljev

Silin

Karlson
Tihhomirov
Fedorov

Priinits

Fedorova
Drusinova
Damaskina
Raska

Press

Orlov
Orlov
Pekhenko
Vahesoo
Kapinos
Mikson
Kahu
Vassiljev

Aavik

2009
2010
2011
2009
2009
2012
2009
2012
2009
2011

2008
2003
2002
2002
2005
2007

1995
1999
1996
1997

2004
2006
1984
2008
2005

2003
2008
2002
2007
2008
2004
2008
2005
2007

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Parnu

Dunamo
Dunamo
Parnu
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
TUASK

Narva
Parnu
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

Dunamo
Dunamo
Dunamo
Pirita

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

3:57.26

3:57.40

4:09.30

4:37.58

4:53.26

3:35.99

3:36.50

DNS

42.88
43.76
45.34
54.42

43.83
46.03
46.60
46.78
51.47

37.96
38.71
39.11
40.39
40.74
40.97
41.01
41.36
42.76



19

20

21

22

23

16:40

16:45

16:50

10:00

10:10

M C-2
200
Final A

N K-2
200
Final A

M K-2
200
Final A

PE K-1
1000m
Final A

PB C-1
500m
Final A
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Joosep
Andreas
Roman
Tanel
Oliver
Deniss
Veiko

Taimo

Natalja
Elizaveta
Anette
Anna
Sigrid
Eve
Linda

Katrin

Roman
Albert
Kevin
Alexander
Vladyslav
Joonas
Aleksander
Jelisei
Aleksei

Vitali

Georg
Lev

Miron
Lukas

Artem

Veiko
Adrian
Svijatoslav
Aleksandr
Boris

Oliver

Karlson
Baum
Hozjainov
Heli

Einlo
Tihhomirov
Aasma

Priinits

Damaskina
Fedorova
Baum
Drusinova
Leetsi
Kulasalu
Raska

Kolk

Orlov
Orlov
Poljans
Pekhenko
Kapinos
Véhesoo
Vassiljev
Silin
Olenin

Bespalov

Belov

Borodaev
Polezajev
Kuprenas

Lebedev

Aasma
Sutt
Andrejenko
Hendrikson
Lisienko

Einlo

1995
1995
1985
1987
2009
1999
2009
1997

1984
2004
1998
2006
1981
1992
2008
2007

2008
2003
2002
2002
2008
2007
2005
2007
2004
1986

2015
2015
2016
2015
2016

2009
2010
2013
2010
2012
2009

TUASK
Parnu
Narva
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

TUASK

Narva
Narva
Parnu
Parnu

SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

Dunamo
Dunamo
Parnu
Dunamo
Parnu

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva

Narva

Pdhjakotkas
Laanemere

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu
Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

41.88

42.06

45.68

46.71

41.27

42.65

43.50

44.08

35.19

35.71

35.99

36.93

38.78

6:50.39
7:15.43
7:16.76
7:44.06
DNS

2:11.00
2:22.12
2:37.42
2:40.31
3:39.97
DSQ
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25

26

27

28

29

10:15

10:20

10:25

10:30

10:35

10:40

TB K-1
500m
Heat 1

TB K-1
500m
Heat 2

PB K-1
500m
Heat 1

PB K-1
500m
Heat 2

TE K-1
500m
Final A

TD K-1
500m
Final A

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5
6

Mirjam
Aleksandra
Sofia
Lyubov
Leena

Sofia

Aasaru
Pagi
Mikson
Lukovyna
Raska

Matvijenko

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5

Emika
Sofja
Kateryna
Amelia

Margarita

Gutmann
Fedorova
Kapinos

PolistSuk

Poljatsihhina

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

o N o g b~ wWwN

Akim
Oliver
Siim
Makar
Alex
Oliver
Artur

Aleksander

Silin
Truus
Sildveer
Kot3etkov
Jurjev
Aavik
Tillisson

Siadykh

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1
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Joonatan
Miron
Viktor
Sergei
Andreas
Mihhail
Paul

Alari

Diana
Vasilisa

Varvara

Aleksandra
Aleksia
Maria

Liisa
Polina

Viktoria

Kummer
Hozjainov
Jegorov
Ogoltsov
Toots
Teterin
Vihmann

Reiman

Akimova
Fedorova

Lebedeva

Pagi
PolistSuk
Karai
Raska
Orljuk

Razinkova

2009
2013
2009
2011
2010
2010

2010
2009
2012
2010
2011

2009
2009
2010
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2012
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010

2015
2018
2018

2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013

SAK Tartu
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Dunamo
Narva
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas

Dinamo

Pdhjakotkas
Tartu AK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Parnu

Pirita

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Laanemere
Dunamo
Viljandi

Emaj6e

Narva
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

Narva

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

2:08.76
2:11.34
2:13.71
2:15.09
2:18.53
2:25.77

2:08.58
2:10.83
2:13.26
2:19.26
2:23.17

1:54.80
1:55.20
1:55.56
1:56.85
2:09.78
2:24.70
2:25.40
2:31.90

1:59.79
2:01.65
2:01.99
2:07.27
2:13.13
2:14.80
2:15.89
2:20.57

3:02.74
3:32.86
DNS

2:16.96
2:25.43
2:28.24
2:34.62
2:45.14
2:50.35
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30

31

32

33

10:45

10:50

10:55

11:00

N K-1
500m
Final A

PB C-2
500
Final A

M C-1
500m
Final A

TB K-1
500m
SF1

o N O g b~ W N P
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Elizaveta
Natalja
Anette
Anna
Linda
Carola
Helena

Annika

Adrian
Veiko
Marat
Aleksandr
Timur

Svjatoslav

Joosep
Deniss
Andreas
Ivo

Dmitri

1/3 to Final A Rest out

a ~ W N

Amelia
Leena
Lyubov
Sofia

Margarita

Fedorova
Damaskina
Baum
Drusinova
Raska

Mitt

Press

Peensalu

Sutt
Aasma
Kovalenko
Hendrikson
Miruskov

Andrejenko

Karlson
Tihhomirov
Baum
Truus

Fedorov

PolistSuk
Raska
Lukovyna
Matvijenko

Poljatsihhina

2004
1984
1998
2006
2008
2008
2005
2008

2010
2009
2010
2010
2012
2013

1995
1999
1995
1973
1996

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011

Narva
Narva
Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

TUASK
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu

Tartu AK

Narva

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo

Pdhjakotkas

Dinamo

1:53.73
1:56.92
1:58.69
2:00.84
2:02.33
2:08.97
2:12.40
2:27.00

2:07.99

2:33.72

2:36.37

1:57.58
1:59.11
2:02.42
2:07.74
2:10.07

2:16.21
2:17.86
2:18.45
2:24.28
2:28.03
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37

11:05

11:15

11:20

11:25

PD K-1
1000m
Final A

PB K-1
500m
SF1

TD K-2
500
Final A

PA K-1
1000m
Final A 1
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Nouredine
Maksim
Artemi
Platon
Mark
Savel
Olari
Viktor
Ivan
Ratibor
Sergei
Gerhard
Nestor
Siim
Kirill

Danil

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1

© 0 N o g~ w N

N o o~ w N e

Alex
Makar
Sergei
Andreas
Oliver
Paul
Artur
Mihhail
Alari

Aleksia
Liisa
Viktoria

Maria

Fred
Tauri
Jelisei
Mihhail
Moller
Anari

Igor

El Joia
Minin
Hozjainov
Kalinin
Solopahhov
Fedorov
Truus
Lisienko
Lugovoi
Kuprijanov
Kurzjakin
Kusnets
Tryzna
Kohv
Polubinski

Podilskyi

Jurjev
KotSetkov
Ogoltsov
Toots
Aavik
Vihmann
Tillisson
Teterin

Reiman

PolistSuk
Raska
Razinkova

Karai

Kahu
Ummik
Silin
Pavlov
Margus
Peedo

Kolpakov

2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

2009
2011
2009
2011
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010

2014
2014
2013
2013

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

Narva
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Dunamo
Dunamo
Narva
Emaj6e
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Pd&hjakotkas
Emaj6e
Parnu
Emaj6e
Narva

Parnu

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Laanemere
SAK Tartu
Viljandi

SAK Tartu
Dunamo

Emajoe

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Dinamo

Viljandi

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Pirita
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas

5:09.64
5:14.22
5:18.92
5:34.18
5:43.73
5:47.55
5:58.52
5:59.16
6:00.86
6:09.07
6:10.94
6:21.79
6:44.46
6:48.32
DNF

DNF

1:55.76
1:59.68
2:03.21
2:04.28
2:04.87
2:05.87
2:10.15
2:10.49
2:15.35

2:24.62

2:27.48

3:50.32
3:57.87
3:58.10
4:12.27
4:23.46
4:30.96
4:42.13
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39

40

41

11:35 MC-2
500
Final A

11:40 TB K-1
500m
Final A

11:45 PDK-2
500
Final A

11:50 NK-2
500
Final A
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Joosep
Andreas
Dmitri
Ivo
Veiko
Taimo
Oliver

Deniss

Mirjam
Emika
Aleksandra
Sofia
Kateryna
Sofja
Lyubov
Leena

Amelia

Maksim
Nouredine
Platon
Mark
Savel
Artemi
Gerhard
Olari

Danil

Nestor

Natalja
Elizaveta
Anna
Anette
Katrin

Linda

Karlson
Baum
Fedorov
Truus
Aasma
Priinits
Einlo

Tihhomirov

Aasaru
Gutmann
Pagi
Mikson
Kapinos
Fedorova
Lukovyna
Raska

PolistSuk

Minin

El Joia
Kalinin
Solopahhov
Fedorov
Hozjainov
Kusnets
Truus
Podilskyi

Tryzna

Damaskina
Fedorova
Drusinova
Baum

Kolk

Raska

1995
1995
1996
1973
2009
1997
2009
1999

2009
2010
2013
2009
2012
2009
2011
2010
2010

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013

1984
2004
2006
1998
2007
2008

TUASK
Parnu
Narva

Tartu AK
Parnu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Dunamo
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu
Narva
Dunamo
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Narva
Narva
Dunamo
Dunamo
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Emajde
Emaj6e
Parnu

Parnu

Narva
Narva
Parnu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

1:55.53

1:56.62

1:59.81

2:12.42

1:59.28
2:03.89
2:04.42
2:09.75
2:10.54
2:12.57
2:12.85
2:13.69
2:18.48

2:13.65

2:22.12

2:28.75

2:38.82

2:43.94

1:49.76

1:50.48

1:57.70
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43

44

45

46

a7

11:55

12:00

12:10

12:15

12:20

12:25

PB K-1
500m
Final A

PA C-1
1000m

M K-1
500m
Final A

TB K-2
500
Final A

TD K-4
500
Final A

PD K-4
500
Final A
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Siim
Oliver
Joonatan
Akim
Miron
Makar
Viktor
Alex
Sergei

Grigori

Roman
Albert
Alexander
Joonas
Kevin
Vladyslav

Aleksander

Kart
Mirjam
Sofja
Aleksandra
Leena
Sofia
Kateryna
Viivika
Amelia
Sofia
Viktoriia

Darja

Aleksia
Liisa
Viktoria

Maria

Maksim
Nouredine
Saveli

Kirill

Sildveer
Truus
Kummer
Silin
Hozjainov
KotSetkov
Jegorov
Jurjev

Ogoltsov

Morozov

Orlov
Orlov
Pekhenko
Véhesoo
Poljans
Kapinos

Vassiljev

Leetsi
Aasaru
Fedorova
Pagi
Raska
Mikson
Kapinos
Aasma
PolistSuk
Matvijenko
Liuklian

Koltsina

PolistSuk
Raska
Razinkova

Karai

Minin
El Joia
Fedorov

Polubinski

2010
2009
2010
2009
2012
2011
2009
2009
2009

2008

2008
2003
2002
2007
2002
2008
2005

2012
2009
2009
2013
2010
2009
2012
2010
2010
2010
2009
2012

2014
2014
2013
2013

2013
2013
2014
2014

Pdhjakotkas
Tartu AK
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

Diinamo
Diinamo
Diinamo
Pirita
Parnu
Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Diinamo

Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Dinamo

Narva
Narva
Narva

Narva

1:51.25
1:52.48
1:53.19
1:54.65
1:55.77
1:56.24
1:57.08
2:08.26
2:09.83

5:28.20

1:40.18
1:41.35
1:42.00
1:43.59
1:43.96
1:46.07
1:48.15

1:53.16

1:55.28

1:59.40

2:04.02

2:07.29

2:07.53

2:13.17

2:09.28

12



48

50

51

12:30 PBK-2
500
Final A

12:55 MK-2
500
Final A

13:00 NK-4
500
Final A

Akim

Siim
Makar
Viktor
Alex
Miron
Kirill
Aleksandr
Lev

Aleksander

Roman
Albert
Kaspar
Joonas
Kevin
Alexander
Aleksander
Jelisei
Oliver

Joonatan

Kelli
Mirjam
Sigrid
Eve
Natalja
Elizaveta
Sofja
Aleksandra
Emika
Anna
Anette
Carola
Linda
Katrin
Leena

Sofia

Silin
Sildveer
KotSetkov
Jegorov
Jurjev
Hozjainov
MensSakov
Bespalov
Tsapulin
Siadykh

Orlov
Orlov
Sula
Vahesoo
Poljans
Pekhenko
Vassiljev
Silin
Truus

Kummer

Leetsi
Aasaru
Leetsi
Kilasalu
Damaskina
Fedorova
Fedorova
Pagi
Gutmann
Drusinova
Baum

Mitt
Raska
Kolk
Raska

Mikson

2009
2010
2011
2009
2009
2012
2009
2012
2011
2009

2008
2003
1990
2007
2002
2002
2005
2007
2009
2010

2008
2009
1981
1992
1984
2004
2009
2013
2010
2006
1998
2008
2008
2007
2010
2009

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Parnu

Dunamo
Dunamo
SAK Tartu
Pirita

Parnu
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Tartu AK
Pirita

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Viljandi
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Dunamo
Parnu
Parnu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

1:43.85

1:45.55

1:55.77

2:03.55

2:13.37

1:33.40

1:35.29

1:35.53

1:42.12

DNS

1:40.22

1:41.65

1:41.81

1:48.58



53

55

13:15 TBK-4
500
Final A

13:30 PB K-4
500
Final A

Leena
Sofia
Amelia
Sofia
Viivika
Kateryna
Liisi
Ene-Ly
Viktoriia
Darja
Aleksia
Maria
Hanna Liisa
Mia

Kart

Mirjam

Siim

Akim
Viktor
Makar
Alex
Miron

Kirill
Aleksandr
Janek
Jegor
Marsel
Vjatseslav
Veiko

Lev
Aleksander

Adrian

Raska
Mikson
PolistSuk
Matvijenko
Aasma
Kapinos
Miil
Leppik
Liuklian
Koltsina
PolistSuk
Karai
Erlich
Elmet
Leetsi

Aasaru

Sildveer
Silin
Jegorov
KotSetkov
Jurjev
Hozjainov
MensSakov
Bespalov
Peensalu
Polkovnikov
Mamjan
Kotcetkov
Aasma
Tsapulin
Siadykh
Sutt

2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2012
2010
2009
2009
2012
2014
2013
2012
2009
2012
2009

2010
2009
2009
2011
2009
2012
2009
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2009
2011
2009
2010

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Parnu
Parnu
Parnu
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Dunamo
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Parnu
Parnu

Parnu

1:49.51

1:55.71

1:58.51

2:12.32

1:39.87

1:48.58

1:51.55

2:00.64
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58

59

60

13:45 MK-4
500
Final A

13:50 PB C-1
5000m
Final A

14:25 TB K-1
5000m
Final A

15:00 PBK-1
5000m
Final A

a b~ W N P
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=
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Roman
Albert
Kevin
Alexander
Kaspar
Konrad
Joonas
Aron
Aleksander
Jelisei
Siim
Martin
Aleksei
Vitali
Dmitri

Anton

Veiko
Adrian
Oliver
Svjatoslav

Aleksandr

Mirjam
Emika
Sofja
Sofia
Boshena
Lyubov
Sofia
Darja

Leena

Oliver
Joonatan
Siim
Viktor
Makar
Akim
Sergei
Alex
Paul

Alari

Orlov
Orlov
Poljans
Pekhenko
Sula
Aavik
Vahesoo
Faber
Vassiljev
Silin
Sildveer
Mikson
Olenin
Bespalov
Jazev

Polubinski

Aasma
Sutt

Einlo
Andrejenko

Hendrikson

Aasaru
Gutmann
Fedorova
Mikson
Fedorova
Lukovyna
Matvijenko
Koltsina

Raska

Truus
Kummer
Sildveer
Jegorov
KotSetkov
Silin
Ogoltsov
Jurjev
Vihmann

Reiman

2008
2003
2002
2002
1990
2007
2007
2002
2005
2007
2010
2004
2004
1986
1978
1981

2009
2010
2009
2013
2010

2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2011
2010
2012
2010

2009
2010
2010
2009
2011
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Dunamo
Dunamo
Parnu
Dunamo
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pirita

Tartu AK
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva

Narva

Parnu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

SAK Tartu
Dunamo
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Tartu AK
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Viljandi

Emaj6e

1:26.70

1:29.20

1:31.45

1:39.40

21:58.48
24:02.14
26:32.70
30:32.05
33:47.69

20:57.26
21:14.36
21:20.07
21:20.79
22:17.40
22:21.64
23:12.80
23:30.32
24:28.00

20:11.31
20:12.09
20:12.27
20:24.90
20:29.77
21:00.33
21:01.01
21:40.29
21:46.00
22:13.70



